
Holes

ADG ? Year State City No. Golfers Golf Course Winner Score Winner Score Winner State Score Winner State Score Winner State Score

1st Y 1970-71 WA Perth 16 Royal Perth GC 72 WA 1568 B.Chittleborough WA 361 - - - - - - - - -

2nd Y 1973-74 QLD Brisbane 35 Brisbane GC, Surfers Paradise GC 72 WA 1536 G.Wright WA 365 I.Peace VIC 291 - - - - - -

3rd Y 1976-77 SA Adelaide 32 Flagstaff GC, Mt Osmond GC 72 VIC 1498 B.Hynes VIC 350(p.o.) B.Hynes VIC 277 - - - - - -

4th Y 1979-80 NSW Sydney 26 Muirfield GC, Liverpool GC 72 WA 1487 B.Hynes VIC 348 J.McGlynn NSW 280 - - - - - -

5th Y 1982-83 VIC Melbourne 29 Kingswood GC, Royal Melbourne GC 72 WA 1846 G.Strachan WA 347 G.Strachan WA 267 - - - - - -

6th Y 1985-86 WA Perth 25

City of Perth GC, Western Australian 

GC 72 WA 1770 W.Parsons QLD 330 G.Strachan WA 284 - - - - - -

7th Y 1987-88 QLD Brisbane 16 Indooroopilly GC n/a QLD MP D.Perrins QLD MP I.McGregor QLD 133 - - - - - -

8th Y 1990-91 TAS Hobart 25 Royal Hobart GC 72 QLD 1438 W.Parsons QLD 336 C.Douglas NSW 290 - - - - - -

9th Y 1993-94 SA Adelaide 34 Flagstaff GC, Mt Osmond GC 72 VIC 1410 B.Sanderson VIC 323 B.Sanderson VIC 299 - - - - - -

10th 1996 WA Perth 13

Burswood, Mt Yokine, Melville Glades, 

Gosnells, Royal Perth 72 T.Klimek WA 336 G.Dwyer NSW 291 - - - - - -

11th Y 1996-97 ACT Canberra 30 Royal Canberra GC, Federal GC 72 NSW 1424 M.Aird QLD 331 W.Eadie QLD 286 - - - - - -

12th 2002 VIC Melbourne 15 Yarra Bend GC, Albert Park GC 36 T.Klimek WA 158 - - - - - - - - -

13th Y 2003 NSW Sydney 31 Carnarvon GC 72 NSW 1427 B.Clifford TAS 339 J.Maric(L) QLD 293 - - - - - -

14th 2004 TAS Hobart 26 Tasmania GC 36 TAS 748 B.Clifford TAS 169 T.Klimek WA 153 - - - - - -

15th 2006 VIC Cobram 27 Cobram-Barooga GC 54 NSW 1038 L.Ellis NSW 237 P.Cox VIC 213 - - - - - -

16th Y 2008 QLD Gold Coast 32 Palm Meadows GC 72 VIC 1358 D.Magnusson VIC 304 W.Reynolds QLD 291 - - - - - -

17th 2009 NSW Newcastle 33 Pacific Dunes GC 54 VIC 994 J.Besley VIC 222 S.Hogan VIC 221 T.Klimek WA 255 R.Panzic WA 226

18th 2010 TAS Launceston 27 The Country Club Tasmania 54 NSW 1088 J.Besley VIC 229 S.Hogan VIC 225 - - - - - -

19th 2011 SA Normanville 30 Links Lady Bay GC 54 VIC 1077 J.Besley VIC 233 G.Home QLD 223 A.Bitters WA 274 B.Fogarty VIC 246

20th Y 2012 VIC Geelong 44 Thirteen Beach Golf Links 72 NSW 1275 J.Besley VIC 280 R.Fogarty VIC 271 T.Klimek WA 334 T.Bain TAS 286

21st 2013 WA Perth 36 Meadow Springs 54 NSW 916 J.McLeod NSW 209 S.Hogan NSW 194 W.Parsons QLD 250 G.Home QLD 218

22nd 2015 QLD Gold Coast 47 Palm Meadows GC 54 NSW 1139 J.McLeod NSW 218 M.Aird QLD 209 P.Hammond NSW 264 T.Klimek WA 228

23rd Y 2016 SA Adelaide 30 Mt Osmond GC 72 NSW 1419 L.Ellis NSW 315 T.Klimek WA 288 C.Cooper NSW 407 G.Read NSW 323

24th 2017 NSW Wollongong 48 Wollongong GC 54 NSW 914 J.McLeod NSW 216 P.Filleul WA 212 C.Douglas NSW 243 R.Bowler NSW 219

25th Y 2018 VIC/NSW Albury/Wodonga 13 Wodonga / Albury 36 VIC

143 

(Stab) n/a C.Cooper NSW

78 

(Stab) n/a n/a

26th 2019 TAS Launceston 45 The Country Club Tasmania 54

27th 2021 QLD TBC

28th 2023 WA TBC

HISTORY OF THE AUSTRALIAN DEAF GOLF 
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ADG ? Year State City

1st Y 1970-71 WA Perth

2nd Y 1973-74 QLD Brisbane

3rd Y 1976-77 SA Adelaide

4th Y 1979-80 NSW Sydney

5th Y 1982-83 VIC Melbourne

6th Y 1985-86 WA Perth

7th Y 1987-88 QLD Brisbane

8th Y 1990-91 TAS Hobart

9th Y 1993-94 SA Adelaide

10th 1996 WA Perth

11th Y 1996-97 ACT Canberra

12th 2002 VIC Melbourne

13th Y 2003 NSW Sydney

14th 2004 TAS Hobart

15th 2006 VIC Cobram

16th Y 2008 QLD Gold Coast

17th 2009 NSW Newcastle

18th 2010 TAS Launceston

19th 2011 SA Normanville

20th Y 2012 VIC Geelong

21st 2013 WA Perth

22nd 2015 QLD Gold Coast

23rd Y 2016 SA Adelaide

24th 2017 NSW Wollongong

25th Y 2018 VIC/NSW Albury/Wodonga

26th 2019 TAS Launceston

27th 2021 QLD TBC

28th 2023 WA TBC

HISTORY OF THE AUSTRALIAN DEAF GOLF 

CHAMPIONSHIPS - CURRENT AS OF 2018 ADGC

Winner State Score Winner State Score Winner Score Winner Score Winner State Score Winner State Score

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

W.Hately / 

R.Toyne VIC 185 - - - WA 380 - - M.Dyson VIC 368 - - -

L.Newport / 

G.Strachan WA 179 I.Peace / W.Hately VIC 136 WA 562 - - - - - - - -

L.Newport / 

T.Klimek WA 181 R.Hayden / P. New QLD 125 WA 368 - - - - - - - -

G.Strachan / 

G.Sutton WA 176 K.Read / G.Wright WA 141 WA 356 - - - - - - - -

D.Perrins / P.New QLD 176 M.Aird / R.Hayden QLD 143 QLD 358 - - - - - - - -

R.Toyne / P. 

Bourke VIC 161 H.Elson / B.Hatchard WA 156 WA 392 - - - - - - - -

T.Klimek / 

G.Strachan WA 173

P.Hammond / 

C.Douglas NSW 152 NSW 374 - - D.Hayden QLD 335 J.Sumons SA 304

T.Klimek / 

G.Strachan WA 76 C.Douglas / G.Dwyer NSW 71.75 - - - - - - - - - -

M.Aird / K.Hayden QLD 170 R.Reid / T.Beggs VIC 144 NSW 348 - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

C.Douglas / L.Ellis NSW 81 P.Malm / B.Clifford TAS 72.5 NSW 172 - - J.Maric QLD 424 D.Hannigan NSW 405

- - - - - - - - - - L.Davis NSW 173 D.Hannigan NSW 188

- - - - - - - - - - L.Davis NSW 252 D.Hannigan NSW 274

R.Bowler/ L.Ellis NSW TBC TBC TBC TBC NSW TBC QLD 755 L.Davis NSW 319 K.Fowler VIC 346

- - - - - - - - - - J.Maric QLD 295 T.Pierce VIC 368

- - - - - - - - - - W.Home QLD 366 T.Pierce VIC 274

- - - - - - - - - - K.Fowler VIC 219 W.Home QLD 166

A.Honeyset/ L.Ellis NSW 82 J.Smales/P.Filleul WA 77.5 NSW 171 QLD 844 M.Evans QLD 365 T.Pierce VIC 290

- - - - - - - - - - T.Pierce VIC 312 M.Coles VIC 255

- - - - - - - - NSW 590 C.Greaves NSW 268 D.Honeysett NSW 247

L.Ellis /C.Douglas NSW 80 D.Connell/C.Farman VIC 74.5 NSW 179 - - L.Marchesi VIC 343 T.Pierce VIC 306

- - - - - - - - NSW 557 L.Ingman ENG 264 J.Read NSW 232

D.Jones/D.Connell VIC 78 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Ladies NettMens Foursomes (Gross)

ADGA Trophy W.J. Engel Shield

Mens State Foursomes Ladies Scratch

ADGA Trophy

Mens Foursomes (Nett)

Ladies State

Teams


